Cenovnik za fizička lica Srbija
Kralja Petra Prvog br. 123
Svilajnac 35210
Tel. +381 (035) 8815 040
E-Mail info@eventus.net.au
PIB: 107531014
E v e n t u s  En e r g y  d . o . o .
Braće Jugovića Br. 3
Svilajnac 35210
Tel. +381 (035) 8815 040
E-Mail info@eventus.net.au
PIB: 107531014
DV Import and Export Pty Ltd
Trading as
Eventus Energy  d.o.o.
1
Item Code Product Description QTY Price each Amount
BED4300 Bevelled Edge 4Way Diffuser 300x300 12 $21.00 $252.00
BEDN30010 Neck Adaptor 300x300 10” 12 $9.50 $114.00
LID4595 Lay-in Diffuser 4way 595x595 35 $21.00 $735.00
LIDN59510 Lay-in Neck Adaptor SR10 35 $8.00 $280.00
LIDN59512 Lay-in Neck Adaptor SR12 0 $8.00 $0.00
LSD550 Linear 2 slots diffuser 550x97 0 $35.00 $0.00
LSD900 Linear 2 slots diffuser 900x97 0 $55.60 $0.00
LSD1150 Linear 2 slots diffuser 1150x97 0 $65.15 $0.00
LSD1200 Linear 2 slots diffuser 1200x97 1 $67.80 $67.80
ABS8 Round Ceiling Outlet ABS 8” 200mm 2 $9.50 $19.00
ABS10 Round Ceiling Outlet ABS 10” 250mm 0 $9.00 $0.00
ABS12 Round Ceiling Outlet ABS 12” 300mm 0 $14.50 $0.00
FGS350150A Floor Grill Anonised 350x150 0 $26.50 $0.00
FGS350150 Floor Grille Beige 350x150 0 $21.00 $0.00
FGS300100 Floor Grille Beige 300x100 0 $17.00 $0.00
RAGF700550 Return Air Gril w/F 700x550 (0,39m2) 0 $41.50 $0.00
RAGF750550 Return Air Gril w/F 750x550 (0,42m2) 0 $41.50 $0.00
RAGF900500 Return Air Gril w/F 900x500 (0,45m2) 0 $47.50 $0.00
RAGF900600 Return Air Gril w/F 900x600 (0,54m2) 0 $48.50 $0.00
RAGF1000400 Return Air Gril w/F 1000x400 (0,39m2) 0 $50.50 $0.00
RAGF1150550 Return Air Gril w/F 1150x550 (0,58m2) 7 $53.50 $374.50
RAGF1200400 Return Air Gril w/F 1200x400 (0,48m2) 0 $65.00 $0.00
RAGF1200550 Return Air Gril w/F 1200x550 (0.66m2) 0 $70.00 $0.00
MD2408 Motorised Damper 24V 8” 200mm 0 $48.00 $0.00
MD2410 Motorised Damper 24V 10” 250mm 0 $51.00 $0.00
MD2412 Motorised Damper 24V 12” 300mm 0 $53.00 $0.00
MD2414 Motorised Damper 24V 14” 350mm 0 $55.00 $0.00

DINLU15Z7 Single Phase Indoor Coil FCU RSD 288,280.63
DONSC15Z7 Single Phase CDU RSD 792,503.44
INVERTER SYSTEM 15 kW RSD 1,080,784.07
DINXU17Z7 Single Phase Indoor Coil FCU RSD 306,598.49
DONSC17Z7 Single Phase CDU RSD 841,534.26
INVERTER SYSTEM 17 kW RSD 1,148,132.75
BRIVIS ICE: NON-INVERTER R410A
DIXU18Z Indoor Coil RSD 223,827.71
DOSC18Z91 Three Phase CDU RSD 903,798.66
NON-INVERTER SYSTEM 18 kW RSD 1,127,626.37
DIXU22Z Indoor Coil RSD 307,572.66
DOSC22Z91 Three Phase CDU RSD 1,066,394.85
NON-INVERTER SYSTEM 22 kW RSD 1,373,967.51
We call this technology
SINGLE SPLIT (PB SERIES R32) WITH WIFI
HSNRP26B HIWALL INV 2.6KW REV CYCLE RP RSD 167,620.83
HSNRP35B HIWALL INV 3.5KW REV CYCLE RP RSD 187,295.46
HSNRP50B HIWALL INV 5.0KW REV CYCLE RP RSD 254,585.58
HSNRP60B HIWALL INV 6.0KW REV CYCLE RP RSD 293,067.47
HSNRP70B HIWALL INV 7.0KW REV CYCLE RP RSD 328,906.87
HSNRP80B HIWALL INV 8.0KW REV CYCLE RP RSD 385,615.01
Hi-Wall includes wireless remote control and on-board Wi-Fi
ACCESSORIES: SINGLE SPLIT (PB SERIES R32)
MFBOXP1W2 MULTI FUNCTION BOX 2 WIRE P 20 26 35 RSD 9,387.43
MFBOXP2W2 MULTI FUNCTION BOX  2 WIRE P 50 60 70 80 RSD 9,387.43
CNTRLDRCICAB WIRED CONTROLLER - 6M EXTENSION CABLE RSD 3,443.43
SINGLE SPLIT (T SERIES R32) WITH WIFI
HSNRT25B HIWALL INV 2.5KW REV CYCLE R32 RSD 159,784.08
HSNRT35B HIWALL INV 3.5KW REV CYCLE R32 RSD 171,179.07
HSNRT50B HIWALL INV 5.0KW REV CYCLE R32 RSD 244,527.42
HSNRT70B HIWALL INV 7.0KW REV CYCLE R32 RSD 320,147.08
HSNRT80B HIWALL INV 8.0KW REV CYCLE R32 RSD 356,589.31
Hi-Wall includes wireless remote control and on-board Wi-Fi
GoldGuard
The Rinnai PB Series Condenser Coil
is coated with our special GoldGuard

20°
18°
21°
23°
21°
21°
23°
23°
DUCTED SPLIT SYSTEMS (SINGLE PHASE - R32)
DINLR07B1 DRC FCU INV MP 7kW R32 RSD 158,032.54
DONSR07B1 DRC CDU INV 7kW R32 RSD 426,529.08
INVERTER SYSTEM 7 RSD 584,561.62
DINLR09B1 DRC FCU INV MP 9kW R32 RSD 184,900.67
DONSR09B1 DRC CDU INV 9kW R32 RSD 528,765.25
INVERTER SYSTEM 9 RSD 713,665.93
DINLR11B1 DRC FCU INV HP 11kW R32 RSD 186,173.87
DONSR11B1 DRC CDU INV 11kW R32 RSD 566,868.95
INVERTER SYSTEM 11 RSD 753,042.82
DINLR13B1 DRC FCU INV HP 13kW R32 RSD 202,690.66
DONSR13B1 DRC CDU INV 13kW R32 RSD 662,031.15
INVERTER SYSTEM 13 RSD 864,721.81
DINLR15B1 DRC FCU INV HP 15kW R32 RSD 242,564.04
DONSR15B1 DRC CDU INV 15kW R32 RSD 689,927.52
INVERTER SYSTEM 15 RSD 932,491.56
DINLR18B1 DRC FCU INV HP 18kW R32 RSD 301,646.59
DONSR18B1 DRC CDU INV 18kW R32 RSD 806,888.53
INVERTER SYSTEM 18 RSD 1,108,535.12
Note: NO controller or loom supplied with Internal FCU, available separately.
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
CNTRLDRCIPW ACC DRC R32 INV TFT CNTRL WHT RSD 47,936.06
CNTRLDRCIPB ACC DRC R32 INV TFT CNTRL BLK RSD 47,936.06
CNTRLDRCINW ACC DRC R32 INV LCD CNTRL WHT RSD 41,765.54
CNTRLLOOM2W18M ACC DRC R32 INV LOOM 2WIRE 18M RSD 4,229.12
Note: For use with the following new R32 Models:
 1:1 Ducted Systems (R32 DINLR Fan Coils)
 1:1 Multi Cassette Systems (R32 CIN Indoor)
 1:1 Multi Hi-Wall Systems (R32 HIN Indoor),
 1:1 Multi Slim Ducted (R32 DINSD Indoor)
Note: CNTRLLOOM2W18M may be used for wall control connnection and S1/S2
communication connection between indoor and outdoor unit.
OPTIONAL EXTRAS - Controls - Rinnai Home
CNTRLDRCIZHAW ACC KIT DRCI ZONE HOME AUTO WHITE RSD 242,882.74
CNTRLDRCIZHAB ACC KIT DRCI ZONE HOME AUTO BLACK RSD 242,882.74
CNTRLIZWLSENSORW ACC IZ WIRELESS SENSOR WHITE RSD 13,752.33
CNTRLIZWLSENSORB ACC IZ WIRELESS SENSOR BLACK RSD 13,752.33
CNTRLIZTOUCH25W ACC IZ TOUCH WHITE 25M RSD 122,676.33
CNTRLIZTOUCH25B ACC IZ TOUCH BLACK 25M RSD 122,676.33
CNTRLRHMPLEXER ACC RH MULTIPLEXER KIT RSD 61,897.04
DUCTED SPLIT SYSTEMS (3 PHASE)
DINLR20Z7 DRC FCU INV 20KW RSD 467,107.89
DONSR20Z9 DRC CDU INV 20KW 3PH RSD 790,075.46
INVERTER SYSTEM 20 RSD 1,257,183.34
DINLR24Z7 DRC FCU INV 24KW RSD 514,677.82
DONSR24Z9 DRC CDU INV 24KW 3PH RSD 959,580.57
INVERTER SYSTEM 24 RSD 1,474,258.38
Note: Internal FCU Includes wired programmable controller CNTRLDRCI-WDC120 (communication cable field
supplied)
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
CNTRLDRCI-WDC120 DRC INV CNTRL-CAC WDC120 RSD 33,002.78
DRCPUMP2024 DRAIN PUMP LRG DUCT IDU RSD 17,162.14
DEFLECDONSV2XL INV CDU DEFLECTOR XLARGE RSD 19,802.25
To Suit: DONSR20Z9 & DONSR24Z9 ONLY (2 deflectors per CDU)
MULTI SPLIT SYSTEMS
INDOOR UNIT - WALL MOUNTED WITH WIFI
HINRP20MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 2.0KW R32 RSD 36,820.87
HINRP26MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 2.6KW R32 RSD 37,697.51
HINRP35MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 3.5KW R32 RSD 47,701.30
HINRP50MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 5.0KW R32 RSD 60,443.09
HINRP60MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 6.0KW R32 RSD 67,076.69
HINRP70MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 7.0KW R32 RSD 69,406.48
INDOOR UNIT - DUCTED (MID STATIC)
DINSD26MB MULTI SLIM DUCT FCU INV 2.6KW R32 RSD 124,037.37
DINSD35MB MULTI SLIM DUCT FCU INV 3.5KW R32 RSD 130,794.17
DINSD50MB MULTI SLIM DUCT FCU INV 5.2KW R32 RSD 140,570.21
DINSD70MB MULTI SLIM DUCT FCU INV 7.0KW R32 RSD 154,644.71
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
CNTRLDRCINW ACC DRC R32 INV LCD CNTRL WHT RSD 41,765.54
CNTRLDRCICAB WIRED CONTROLLER - 6M EXTENSION CABLE RSD 3,108.47
LCACWIFIKIT ACC LCAC WIFI KIT RSD 16,950.45